E1 and Data Testers
(EST-120, EST-125, EDT-130, EDT-135)
Scalable testing for digital networks
Key Features • Provides a scalable test solution for E1 and Data testing
applications, supported by a large range of software
options for E1 services (Frame Relay, GSM) and subrate
multiplexing system (X.50, HCM, V.110) testing
• Allows for rapid evaluation of circuits through an intuitive

WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com
6
Ordering information
– EST Silver Package BN4562/21
(Includes EST-120 with M.2100, G.826,
extended PRBS and Level Measurement options)
– EST Gold Package BN4562/26
(Includes EST-125 with M.2100, G.826,
extended PRBS, Pulse Shape Analysis
with Level Measurement and Jitter options)
– EDT Platinum Package BN4562/31
(Includes EDT-135 with M.2100, G.826,
extended PRBS and Level Measurement options)
– EDT Diamond Package BN4562/33
(Includes EDT-135 with M.2100, G.826,
extended PRBS, Pulse Shape Analysis
with Level Measurement and Jitter options)
– EDT X.50 Sub-Rate Package BN4562/32
(Includes EDT-135 with M.2100, G.826, X.50,
HCM and V.110 options)
– EDT Frame Relay Package BN4562/36
(Includes EDT-135 with M.2100, G.826,
extended PRBS Frame Relay and
All 1s and All 0s options)
– EDT-130 BN4562/30
(Includes EDT-130 with M.2100, G.826,
and extended PRBS options)
– EDT Datacom Package BN4562/37
(EDT-135 with all software options
to comprehensively address datacom testing)
– EDT Complete Package BN4562/38
(Includes all software options)
All complete with AC adapter/charger
Plug for US, Euro, UK or Australian voltage
User manual